
PUS Series
POTENZA Submersible Pump

Reliability Driven by Innovation

TECHNICAL DATA

APPLICATION

Pumping of clean non-loaded fluids, 
pressurizing system. drinking and glycol 
water,  water treatment, heating and air 
conditioning, washing system 

PUS 200A

PUS 400A

Model Power

Single Phase
240V /50HZ

0.2

0.4

50

50

2.0

33

4.1

6.3

4.0

67

3.7

6.1

6.0

100

3.0

5.5

8.0

133

2.3

5.2

10.0

167

1.2

4.4

12

200

3.4

15.5

258

2.5

Head(m)

m3/hr

L/min

Discharge
Bore
(mm)kW

0.3

0.6

HP

Q=capacity

Overheat
Protection

Full Copper
Motor

Heavy
Duty

Double Seal
Design


