

## **PUS Series** POTENZA Submersible Pump



## **APPLICATION**

Pumping of clean non-loaded fluids, pressurizing system. drinking and glycol water, water treatment, heating and air conditioning, washing system



Overheat Protection



Heavy Duty



Double Seal Design

## >> TECHNICAL DATA

Model	Power				Q=capacity						
			Discharge	m3/hr	2.0	4.0	6.0	8.0	10.0	12	15.5
Single Phase	kW	HP	Bore (mm)	L/min	33	67	100	133	167	200	258
240V /50HZ					Head(m)						
PUS 200A	0.2	0.3	50		4.1	3.7	3.0	2.3	1.2		
PUS 400A	0.4	0.6	50		6.3	6.1	5.5	5.2	4.4	3.4	2.5



Scan for more information potenza2u.com

Reliability Driven by Innovation